Brookside Montessori School

3708 Rosemont Avenue, Camp Hill, PA 17011

Susan A. Curley, Owner/Directress

~ RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY ~

I/We, _____ parent(s)

of	, hereby grant attend Brookside Montessori School field trips
additional risks of injury and/or	any travel, and while attending field trips, there are harm that occur upon venturing away from r which Brookside Montessori School cannot be
Montessori School, its Director, representatives, agents and assoft whatever nature, for any injure.	ny heirs and assigns, hereby release Brookside Susan A. Curley, and its employees, staff, officers, signs, from any and all claims or cause of action, uries or damages my/our child may sustain while rom, field trips sponsored by Brookside Montessori
Further, I/we, including any heirs and assigns, also release any and all volunteer drivers who may transport my/our child to and/or from Brookside Montessori School field trips, from any personal liability for damages, of whatever nature, which our child may incur, arising from any injuries or cause of action my/our child may sustain while traveling to and from Brookside Montessori School field trips or while attending these field trips, beyond whatever insurance coverage is applicable.	
I/We have read this Release and Waiver of Liability in its entirety, understand it, and intend to be legally bound by its terms.	
Date:	Signed:
Date:	Signed: